ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6206
INSTITUTION NAME: KIPS SCHOOL
CITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

6206-5-2-9977
6206-5-2-9978
6206-5-2-9980
6206-5-3-9979
6206-5-3-9981
6206-5-3-9982
6206-5-4-9983
6206-5-5-9984
6206-5-5-9985
6206-5-5-9986
6206-5-5-9987
6206-5-5-9988
6206-5-6-9989
6206-5-8-9990
6206-5-8-9991
6206-5-8-9992
6206-5-8-9993

ANISA

KHAWAJA M. AZAN

AAIRA

AYAN ZAHEER
MINKSHAY
ABDUL SUBHAN
AASEL WADEE
ANAS

AMNA
MOMINA
KASAF

ASMA NOOR

YASHFA AHMAD

AMNA UBAID
MAHAM
HOORIA
RANIA

FATHER NAME

M. ZAHEER
KHAWAJA HAROON
ABDUL BASIT

SAGHEER AHMAD
SAQIB AHMED
ABDUL BASIT
UBAIDULLAH
SHERAZ AMJAD
MALIK TARIQ MEHMOOD
SAQIB AHMAD
FAROOQ NIZAMI
M. IMRAN GHAURI
UBAIDULLAH

M. NADEEM
NADEEM AMJAD
M. SALMAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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60
75
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75
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90
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90
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32
32
32
39
47
47
31
30
30
30
34
34
34
42
30
62
34
TOTAL

53.33%
53.33%
53.33%
52.00%
62.67%
62.67%
41.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
37.78%
37.78%
37.78%
46.67%
33.33%
68.89%
37.78%
17
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